L SIS 1T G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
et Female Junior M
NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q..‘
Result

As of SUN 13 JAN 2019

Rank | Contest No

NOC

Name

Acc/Tech

Detail

Score Total
Pre Game

Score

Acc/Tech

Pre

Total

Deduct

1 161007

Marka
hm
Taekw
ondo
Acade
my

LEE Michelle

6.933 Game1l

8.166

3.500

4.666

40.9

0.0

8.182 81.4
9.432 Game2

8.199

3.433

4.766

40.5

0.0

2 161006

Wu's
Taekw
ondo
School
Canad

YUNG Megan Hor-Yun

6.866 Game1

8.066

3.400

4.666

40.4

0.0

8.099 81.0
9.332 Game2

8.132

3.466

4.666

40.6

0.0

3 161008

Jeon
Eui
Taekw
ondo

MEI Pei Feng Brianna

6.833 Game1l
8.082 80.7

8.099

3.433

4.666

40.4

0.0

9.332 Game2

8.066

3.400

4.666

40.3

0.0

4 161004

Markh
am
Taekw
ondo
Acade
my

WU Evelyn

6.699 Game1l

7.966

3.366

4.600

39.8

0.0

7.916 79.0
9.133 Game2

7.866

3.333

4.533

39.2

0.0

5 161002

Myung'
s

Taekw
ondo
Richm
ond
Hill

LI Anna

6.599 Game1l

7.732

3.266

4.466

38.3

0.0

7.732 76.7
8.866 Game2

7.733

3.333

4.400

38.4

0.0

PSWO010000A1000_C72 1.0
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L SIS 1T G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
pervomo o Female Junior M

NATIONAUX

NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q.‘

Result

As of SUN 13 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Markh
am 6.566 Game1 7.666 3.233 4.433 38.6 0.0
6 161005 T::dk(‘)"’ SO Sabrina 7.699 77.4
Acade 8.833 Game2 7.733 3.333 4.400 38.8 0.0
my
Rhonr
o0se 6.432 Game1 7.532 3.166 4.366 375 0.0
7 161001 M:rrl‘f' LAGRAN Rose 7.665 76.2
and 8.899 Game2 7.799 3.266 4.533 38.7 0.0
Fitness|
Blackb
olt 6.532 Gamef 7.532 3.166 4.366 37.8 0.0
8 161003 | World | TAI Faith 7.599 76.3
Missis 8.666 Game2 7.666 3.366 4.300 38.5 0.0
sagu
PSW010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created SUN 13 JAN 2019 09:34 page2/2

CAPTAIN SPORTS

MATIAL ARTS SUPPLY



L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
ot Female Junior M
NATIONALS Semi Final
Group A i
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Rank | Contest No

NOC

Name

Acc/Tech

Detail

Score Total
Pre Game

Score

Acc/Tech

Pre

Total

Deduct

1 162008

Jeon
Eui
Taekw
ondo

MEI Pei Feng Brianna

6.866 Game1l

8.266

3.500

4.766

41.3

0.0

8.199 82.0
9.532 Game2

8.132

3.366

4.766

40.7

0.0

2 162007

Marka
hm
Taekw
ondo
Acade
my

LEE Michelle

6.899 Game1l

8.066

3.433

4.633

40.3

0.0

8.116 81.1
9.333 Game2

8.166

3.466

4.700

40.8

0.0

3 162006

Wu's
Taekw
ondo
School
Canad
a

YUNG Megan Hor-Yun

6.733 Game1l

7.966

3.333

4.633

39.1

0.0

7.966 78.9
9.199 Game2

7.966

3.400

4.566

39.8

0.0

4 162011

Markh
am
Taekw
ondo
Acade
my

SO Sabrina

6.733 Game1l

7.833

3.300

4.533

38.8

0.0

7.866 78.3
8.999 Game2

7.899

3.433

4.466

39.5

0.0

5 162003

Markh
am
Taekw
ondo
Acade
my

WU Evelyn

6.699 Game1l

7.799

3.333

4.466

38.6

0.0

7.865 78.1
9.032 Game2

7.932

3.366

4.566

39.5

0.0

6 162004

Blackb
elt Wor

TAIl Faith

7.815 6.632 78.0 | Gamet

7.799

3.266

4.533

38.7

0.0

PSW010000A2000_C72 1.0

Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 10:41
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L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
ot Female Junior M
NATIONALS Semi Final <
Group A \Q..‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Blackb .
6 162004 | 5\vo, TAI Faith 7.815 8.999 78.0 | Game2 7.832 3.366 4.466 39.3 0.0
Myung'
s 6.466 Game1 7.732 3.166 4.566 38.3 0.0
Taekw
7 162001 ondo | LI Anna 7.749 77.2
R'C*:jm 9.032 Game?2 7.766 3.300 4.466 38.9 0.0
on
Hill
Rhonr
ose 6.433 Gamef 7.766 3.233 4.533 38.8 0.0
8 162009 M::lts'a' LAGRAN Rose 7.699 77.1
and 8.966 Game2 7.633 3.200 4.433 38.3 0.0
Fitness|
Rhonr
o0se 6.466 Game1 7.666 3.233 4.433 38.3 0.0
9 162005 M::;a' COLEGA Kathreen 7.632 76.5
and 8.799 Game2 7.599 3.233 4.366 38.2 0.0
Fitness|
Kick 6.399 Gamet 7.433 3.133 4.300 36.9 0.0
10 162002 .'F‘:glfvr; RUSZKIEWICZ Camila 7.532 75.0
ondo 8.666 Game?2 7.632 3.266 4.366 38.1 0.0
Xavier 5.566 Game1 6.766 2.766 4.000 33.5 0.0
11 162010 Taekw| BUFFETT Sami 6.766 67.0
ondo 7.966 Game2 6.766 2.800 3.966 335 0.0
PSW010000A2000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 10:41 page2/2
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L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
o Female Under 30 M
NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q..‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
6.932 Game1 8.199 3.466 4.733 41.2 0.0
1 171003 ?ﬁ(‘é‘)’ YU Justina 8.232 823
9.533 Game2 8.266 3.466 4.800 411 0.0
Wu's 6.799 Game1 8.299 3.533 4.766 411 0.0
2 171001 T::dk(‘)"’ CHEUK Carmen 8.182 813
School 9.566 Game?2 8.066 3.266 4.800 40.2 0.0
Wu's
Taekw 6.699 Game1 8.132 3.366 4.766 411 0.0
3 171002 S"C’;]‘f)‘(’)l CHEUK Holly 8.132 82.0
(Cana 9.566 Game?2 8.133 3.333 4.800 40.9 0.0
da)
Black
Belt 6.566 Gamef 8.099 3.366 4.733 40.3 0.0
4 171004 | World | ADOLFO Olivia 8.016 79.6
Missis 9.466 Game2 7.933 3.200 4.733 39.3 0.0
sauga
PSW010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 07:51 page 1/1
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CANADIA

NATIONAUX

2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships

Female Under 50

NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q.‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No| NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
oakvill
e 5.799 Game1 7.333 3.133 4.200 37.0 0.0
1 191001 taeckwo| CAMASTRO Emilia 7.016 70.1
”Idg 8.233 Game2 6.699 2.666 4.033 33.1 0.0
Clu
Markh
am 5.299 Game1 6.732 2.766 3.966 335 0.0
2 191002 T:fdkc‘)"’ CHAN Ming Chu 6.532 65.3
Acade 7.766 Game2 6.333 2.533 3.800 31.8 0.0
my
PSW010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 07:30 page 1/1
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L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
o Female Under 60 M
S naTS Final
NATIONALS
Group A ‘ij ’
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
6.166 Gamel 7.233 3.033 4.200 36.7 0.0
1 201003 gﬁgzg PETROPOULOS Lisa-Mae 7.316 73.8
8.466 Game?2 7.399 3.133 4.266 37.1 0.0
Master
Tony 5.799 Game1 7.033 2.833 4.200 35.7 0.0
Kook's
2 201001  |Norths| CO Belinda 7.132 72.1
hore 8.466 Game?2 7.232 2.966 4.266 36.4 0.0
Taekw
ondo
Woo
Yong's 5.499 Game1 6.566 2.733 3.833 32.8 0.0
3 201002 T:rf’dk(‘)"’ FRASER Jan Adele 6.632 66.4
Acade 7.766 Game?2 6.699 2.766 3.933 33.6 0.0
my
Black 5.366 Game1 6.566 2.733 3.833 324 0.0
4 201004 Belt | YONG Marie-France 6.532 64.6
World 7.699 Game?2 6.499 2.633 3.866 32.2 0.0
Kees 5.033 Gamel 6.333 2.500 3.833 31.7 0.0
5 201006 |Yorkto| MITCHELL Susanne 6.349 63.3
n 7.666 Game?2 6.366 2533 3.833 31.6 0.0
6 201007 TTg“a’E\fv RICCIARDELLI Badri Batoul 5.999 4.333 59.7 | Game1l 6.066 2.200 3.866 29.7 0.0
PSW010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 06:31 page 1/2
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2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships

s Female Under 60 M
NATIONALS Final S
Group A ‘Q_‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Tyves
6 201007 |Taekw| RICCIARDELLI Badri Batoul 5.999 7.666 59.7 | Game2 5.933 2.133 3.800 30.0 0.0
ondo &
Oakvill 0.000 Gamef 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.0
1000 201005 Ta:kw WILKINS Wendy 0.000 0.0
ondo 0.000 Game2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.0
PSW010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 06:31 page2/2
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L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
ot Male Junior M
NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q..‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Rank | Contest No

NOC

Name

Acc/Tech

Detail

Total
Pre Game

Score

Score

Acc/Tech

Pre

Total

Deduct

1 41007

Wu's
Taekw
ondo
School
(Cana
da)

NG Lawrence Ka Hei

6.499 Game1l

7.866

3.233

4.633

39.6

0.0

7.899 79.3

9.299 Game2

7.932

3.266

4.666

39.7

0.0

2 41008

Jeon
Eui
Taekw
ondo
(LLH)

CHAN Karsten Ji Hin

6.499 Game1

7.766

3.166

4.600

38.7

0.0

7.882 78.4

9.266 Game2

7.999

3.333

4.666

39.7

0.0

3 41006

Jeon
Lui
Taekw
ondo
(LLH)

TAM William

6.500 Game1l

7.733

3.200

4.533

39.0

0.0

7.816 78.4

9.133 Game2

7.900

3.300

4.600

39.4

0.0

4 41003

Black
Belt
World
Canad
aHQ

CHONG Nicholas

6.499 Game1l

7.699

3.233

4.466

38.6

0.0

7.732 77.4

8.966 Game2

7.766

3.266

4.500

38.8

0.0

5 41005

Black
Belt
World
Missis
sauga

CHAU Enoch

6.532 Game1

7.732

3.266

4.466

39.0

0.0

7.715 77.8

8.899 Game2

7.699

3.266

4.433

38.8

0.0

6 41004

Markh
am
TKD
Acade
my

CARREON Anton

6.266 Game1l

7.666

3.133

4.533

38.5

0.0

7.666 76.6

9.066 Game2

7.666

3.133

4.533

38.1

0.0

PSMO010000A1000_C72 1.0

Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 13:02
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2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
vy o Male Junior M

NATIONAUX

NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q.‘

Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Wu's

Taekw 6.433 Game1 7.633 3.200 4.433 38.1 0.0

7 41001 S%T]‘i)%l ZHEN Daniel 7.649 76.3
Canad 8.866 Game2 7.666 3.233 4.433 38.2 0.0

a

BBW 6.166 Gamef 7.366 3.066 4.300 36.9 0.0

8 41002 g"gfu' ORDONEZ Abren 7.383 73.9
GA 8.600 Game2 7.400 3.100 4.300 37.0 0.0
PSM010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 13:02 page2/2
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L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
NATIGNAUX Male Junior \ M 4’
NATIONALS Semi Final .
Group A \Q..‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Rank | Contest No

NOC

Name

Acc/Tech

Detail

Total
Pre Game

Score

Score

Acc/Tech

Pre

Total

Deduct

1 42007

Jeon
Eui
Taekw
ondo
(LLH)

CHAN Karsten Ji

Hin

6.599 Game1l

8.066

3.366

4.700

39.8

0.0

8.016 79.5

9.433 Game2

7.966

3.233

4.733

39.7

0.0

2 42008

Wu's
Taekw
ondo
School
(Cana
da)

NG Lawrence Ka

Hei

6.466 Game1

8.232

3.466

4.766

41.0

0.0

7.966 79.7

9.466 Game2

7.700

3.000

4.700

38.7

0.0

3 42011

Jeon
Lui
Taekw
ondo
(LLH)

TAM William

6.466 Game1l

7.866

3.233

4.633

39.2

0.0

7.932 79.0

9.399 Game2

7.999

3.233

4.766

39.8

0.0

4 42003

Black
Belt
World
Missis
sauga

CHAU Enoch

6.666 Game1l

7.833

3.333

4.500

39.3

0.0

7.883 79.0

9.100 Game2

7.933

3.333

4.600

39.7

0.0

5 42001

Markh
am
TKD
Acade
my

CARREON Anton

6.432 Game1

7.832

3.366

4.466

38.9

0.0

7.765 77.5

9.099 Game2

7.699

3.066

4.633

38.6

0.0

6 42015

Black
Belt
World
Canad
a HQ

CHONG Nicholas

6.166 Game1l

7.800

3.200

4.600

39.0

0.0

7.716 77.3

9.266 Game2

7.632

2.966

4.666

38.3

0.0

PSM010000A2000_C72 1.0

Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 11:47
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L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
NATIONAUX Male Junior \ M 4’
NATIONALS Semi Final
Group A i
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Rank | Contest No

NOC

Name

Acc/Tech

Detail

Total
Pre Game

Score

Score

Acc/Tech

Pre

Total

Deduct

7 42012

BBW
MISSI
SSAU

GA

ORDONEZ Abren

6.133 Game1l

7.633

3.133

4.500

38.1

0.0

7.566 75.3

9.000 Game2

7.500

3.000

4.500

37.2

0.0

8 42002

Wu's
Taekw
ondo
School
Canad

ZHEN Daniel

6.266 Game1l

7.500

3.100

4.400

37.5

0.0

7.549 75.0

8.833 Game2

7.599

3.166

4.433

375

0.0

9 42013

Wu's
Taekw
ondo
School
(Cana
da)

CHEUK Gordon

6.033 Game1l

7.733

3.200

4.533

38.4

0.0

7.499 74.4

8.966 Game2

7.266

2.833

4.433

36.0

0.0

10 42014

Jeon
Eui
Taekw
ondo
(LLH)

KWOK Jeffrey

5.966 Game1l

7.266

2.933

4.333

36.1

0.0

7.366 73.1

8.766 Game2

7.466

3.033

4.433

37.0

0.0

11 42010

Calgar

Taekw
ondo
Acade
my

BROOKE William

6.000 Game1l

7.233

3.000

4.233

35.8

0.0

7.249 723

8.499 Game2

7.266

3.000

4.266

36.5

0.0

12 42005

Rhonr
ose M

OCAMPO lIsaac

7.183 5.833 715 | Gametl

7.300

3.000

4.300

36.3

0.0

PSM010000A2000_C72 1.0
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nLEDE SUENES 9T B g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
NATIGNAUX Male Junior \ M 4’
NATIONALS Semi Final .
Group A \Q..‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No| NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Rhonr
12 42005 ose | OCAMPO Isaac 7.183 8.533 715 | Game2 7.066 2.833 4.233 35.2 0.0
Martial
Master|
Seo's 5.566 Gamef 7.466 3.066 4.400 374 0.0
13 42004 Dyirfm SHAMOV Evan 7.066 70.4
Taekw 8.566 Game2 6.666 2.500 4.166 33.0 0.0
ondo
Rhonr
ose 5.132 Game1 6.799 2.766 4.033 33.9 0.0
14 42006 M:rrlts'a' CUEVAS Joshua 6.515 64.6
and 7.899 Game2 6.232 2.366 3.866 30.7 0.0
Fitness|
Black
Belt 4.966 Gamef 6.566 2.633 3.933 32.7 0.0
15 42009 | World | MEHTA-SPOONER Prem 6.382 63.5
Wg(t)ef' 7.799 Game2 6.199 2.333 3.866 30.8 0.0
PSM010000A2000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 11:47 page 3/3

CAPTAIN SPORTS

MATIAL ARTS SUPPLY




2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships

s Male Over 65 M
NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q.‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Pontia 4.200 Game1 5.933 2.300 3.633 29.8 0.0
1 121001 ¢ | MECKING Hans 5.733 57.5
Landry 7.266 Game?2 5.533 1.900 3.633 27.7 0.0
PSM010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 07:02 page 1/1
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Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
oy Male Under 30 M

NATIONAUX

NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q.‘

Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No| NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Rhonr
o0se 6.599 Game1 7.833 3.233 4.600 39.2 0.0
1 51003 M::;a' LAGRAN Rhon 7.966 79.8
and 9.333 Game2 8.099 3.366 4.733 40.6 0.0
Fitness|
Jeon 6.100 Game1 7.100 3.000 4.100 354 0.0
2 51001 | =4 | CHEUNG Agassi 7.200 72.0
ondo 8.300 Game2 7.300 3.100 4.200 36.6 0.0
STK 5.732 Game1 6.732 2.866 3.866 334 0.0
3 51002  |Taekw| PAHIRATHAN Harri 6.715 66.8
ondo 7.699 Game2 6.699 2.866 3.833 334 0.0
PSM010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 08:05 page 1/1
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Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
o Male Under 40 M

NATIONAUX

Final
NATIONALS ?\
Group A i

Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No| NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct

Mooha 6.166 Game1 7.466 3.000 4.466 375 0.0

1 61001 Tagkw CHENG Kevin Jia Ming 7.566 75.9
ondo 8.966 Game2 7.666 3.166 4.500 38.4 0.0
Kees 6.166 Game1 7.333 3.133 4.200 36.9 0.0

2 61002  |Yorkto| BODNARYK Matthew 7.349 74.2
n 8.533 Game2 7.366 3.033 4.333 37.3 0.0
Black 3.100 Game1 4.933 1.600 3.333 243 0.0

3 61003 2% | ALI Syed Wajahat 4.899 48.0
Milton 6.699 Game2 4.866 1.500 3.366 23.7 0.0
PSM010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 07:31 page 1/1
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CANADIA

NATIONAUX
NATIONALS

2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships

Male Under 50

Final
Group A

Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
alortth 5.666 Game1 7.033 2.900 4133 345 0.0
ools
1 71001 Tackw| GIES James 6.849 67.7
ondo 8.033 Game2 6.666 2.766 3.900 33.2 0.0
Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 07:30 page 1/1
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L SIS 11 G R g

Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
s Male Under 60 M
S naTS Final
NATIONALS
Group A ‘ij ’
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
Black 6.232 Gamel 7.266 2.966 4.300 36.3 0.0
1 81003 Belt | KAZEMI Mohsen 7.466 74.8
World 8.700 Game?2 7.666 3.266 4.400 38.5 0.0
5.933 Game1 6.999 2.933 4.066 34.9 0.0
2 81002 M°r?ha LAM Michael 7.016 70.6
8.099 Game?2 7.033 3.000 4.033 35.7 0.0
Earle's 5.332 Gamei 6.099 2.466 3.633 30.3 0.0
3 81004 KT\j‘fn EARLE Wesley 6.349 63.5
Do 7.366 Game?2 6.599 2.866 3.733 33.2 0.0
Woo
Yong's 4.900 Game1 6.266 2.500 3.766 30.4 0.0
4 81001 T:fdk(‘)"’ SMITH Eric 6.166 60.8
Acade 7.432 Game?2 6.066 2.400 3.666 30.4 0.0
my
PSM010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 06:02 page 1/1
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2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships

s Male Under 65 M
NATIONALS Final S
Group A ‘Q_‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No| NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
BlackB 5.999 Game1 7.166 2.766 4.400 36.1 0.0
1 91001  |eltWorl MANN Bhajan 7.416 745
d 8.833 Game2 7.666 3.233 4.433 38.4 0.0
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Ny 2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
ot Pair Junior M
NATIONALS Final
Group A i
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No| NOC Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct

6.900 Game1 8.133 3.400 4.733 40.5 0.0

1 281008 CAN | CHAN-MEI 8.199 81.8
9.499 Game2 8.266 3.500 4.766 41.3 0.0
6.700 Game1 8.066 3.400 4.666 40.3 0.0

2 281005 CAN | LEE-CARREON 8.033 80.3
9.366 Game2 8.000 3.300 4.700 40.0 0.0
6.566 Game1 7.866 3.366 4.500 39.3 0.0

3 281007 CAN | SO-ZHEN 7.833 78.3
9.100 Game2 7.800 3.200 4.600 39.0 0.0
6.433 Game1 7.900 3.300 4.600 39.3 0.0

4 281004 CAN | NG-YUNG 7.799 77.4
9.166 Game2 7.699 3.133 4.566 38.1 0.0
6.566 Game1 7.899 3.433 4.466 394 0.0

5 281002 CAN | WU-CHEUK 7.749 771
8.932 Game2 7.599 3.133 4.466 37.7 0.0
6.366 Game1 7.799 3.266 4.533 38.3 0.0

6 281006 CAN | LAGRAN-ORDONEZ 7.682 76.2
8.999 Game2 7.566 3.100 4.466 37.9 0.0
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2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships

ﬁiﬁﬁ"ﬁiﬂi Pair Junior
NATIONALS Final
Group A i
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct

6.399 Game1 7.633 3.233 4.400 38.4 0.0

7 281001 CAN | CHOW-CHONG 7.616 76.4
8.833 Game2 7.599 3.166 4.433 38.0 0.0
6.099 Game1 7.433 3.133 4.300 37.0 0.0

8 281003 CAN | OCAMPO-COLEGA 7.316 72.9
8.533 Game2 7.199 2.966 4.233 35.9 0.0
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2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships

s Pair Under 30 M
NATIONALS Final L
Group A \Q.‘
Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct
6.500 Game1 8.166 3.400 4.766 40.8 0.0
1 291001 CAN | ADOLFO-LAGRAN 8.033 80.2
9.566 Game2 7.900 3.100 4.800 39.4 0.0
PSX010000A1000_C72 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 JAN 2019 08:15 page 1/1

CAPTAIN SPORTS

MATIAL ARTS SUPPLY




2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
e Team Female Junior M
NATIONALS Final b
Group A \Q..‘

Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct

6.632 Game1 8.032 3.366 4.666 40.1 0.0

1 401002 CAN | SO-WU-LEE 8.032 80.7
9.432 Game2 8.032 3.266 4.766 40.6 0.0
6.566 Game1 7.933 3.433 4.500 39.5 0.0

2 401001 CAN | COLEGA-SO-LAGRAN 7.766 775
8.966 Game2 7.599 3.133 4.466 38.0 0.0
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2019 Canada National Taekwondo Championships
oo Team Male Junior M

NATIONAUX

NATIONALS Final
NATIONALS ?\
Group A i

Result

As of FRI 11 JAN 2019

Acc/Tech Detail
Rank | Contest No | NOC Name Score Total
Pre Game Score Acc/Tech Pre Total Deduct

6.666 Game1 8.232 3.466 4.766 40.9 0.0

1 341003 CAN | CHEUK-ZHEN-NG 8.066 80.5
9.466 Game2 7.900 3.200 4.700 39.6 0.0
6.599 Game1 7.966 3.266 4.700 39.9 0.0

2 341002 CAN | TAM-CHAN-KWOK 7.966 79.8
9.333 Game2 7.966 3.333 4.633 39.9 0.0
6.499 Game1 7.866 3.333 4.533 39.3 0.0

3 341001 CAN | ORDONEZ-KWAN-OCAMPO 7.766 77.3
9.033 Game2 7.666 3.166 4.500 38.0 0.0
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